Centrebus Fare Information

367 Newark - Harby

from 22/05/2023

Seq												Sins	gle Fares a	are capp	ed to	
	1	Newark I	Bus Station (1	.)								100000	2 per Sing			
	2	1.50 Retail Park/Gainsborough Drive (2)										100	until 30t	h June 2	023	
	3	1.70	1.50	Winthor	pe Green (3)								a de la companya de		Control of the	
	4	2.00	1.70	1.50	Langford (4)										
	5	2.50	2.20	1.70	1.50	Colling	nam (5)									
	6	2.80	2.50	2.20	1.70	1.50	South Sc	arle (6)								
	7	2.80	2.80	2.80	2.20	1.70	1.50	Besthor	pe (7)							
	8	3.10	3.10	2.80	2.80	2.20	2.20	1.50	North S	carle (8)						
	9	3.10	3.10	3.10	2.80	2.20	2.50	1.50	1.50	Girton B	ridge (9)					
	10	3.50	3.50	3.30	3.10	2.80	2.50	2.20	1.70	1.50	Spalfor	d (10)				
	11	3.50	3.50	3.30	3.30	2.80	2.80	2.50	1.70	1.70	1.50	South C	lifton (11)	_		
	12	3.50	3.50	3.30	3.30	2.80	2.80	2.50	1.80	1.80	1.70	1.50	North Cl	ifton (12)		
	13	3.90	3.90	3.50	3.50	3.30	2.80	2.80	2.00	1.80	1.80	1.70	1.50	Thorney	(13)	
	14	3.90	3.90	3.50	3.50	3.30	2.80	2.80	2.20	2.00	1.80	1.80	1.70	1.50	Wigsley	(14)
	15	3.90	3.90	3.90	3.50	3.10	2.90	2.90	2.50	2.20	2.00	1.80	1.70	1.50	1.50	Harby (15)

Fare Type: Standard Single Fare

Pre Booking Required

Harby, Wigsley, Thorney, North Clifton, South Clifton, Spalford, Girton, North Scarle, Besthorpe, South Scarle are only available if you prebook

Please call 07949 043 961 at least 2 hours prior to departure. Telephone bookings should be made between 09:00 and 17:00 Monday to Friday.

Bus Fares on Centrebus Services

Centrebus standard fare rules apply on this service, except locally within the Leicester zone where separate rules apply. Outside these zones, standard fares apply as follows:

DAY RETURN FARES - discount of 30p on the price of two singles.

SEASON TICKETS - weekly ticket priced at 7 times the single fare, monthly ticket priced at 20 times the single fare (buy on bus)

TRAVEL CLUB - get 15% off standard single tickets. Details at www.centrebus.info

CONCESSIONARY TRAVEL

Under 18 fares are available offering discounts of 25% on single and returns and 20% on all other tickets.

Under 18 monthly tickets are not available.

Accompanied children under 5 free.

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme passes are accepted according to scheme rules.